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Le Ministre de la Fonction Publique et de la Réforme Administrative communique:
The Minister of the Public Service and Administrative Reform hereby announces:

REPUBLIQUE DU CAMEROUN

Paix ~Travail - Patrie

MINISTERE DE LA FONCTION PUBLIQUE
ET DE LA REFORME ADMINISTRATIVE

SECRETARIAT GENERAL

DIRECTION DU DEVELOPPEMENT
DES RESSOURCES HUMAINES DE L'ETAT

Sont déclarés admissibles pour les épreuves orales du concours de formation des 20, 21, 24
et 25 aoft 2019 pour le recrutement de vingt-cinq (25) éleves Maitres d’Education Physique et
Sportive (MEPS) dans les Centres Nationaux de la Jeunesse et des Sports (CENAJES) de Bamenda,
Bertoua, Dschang et Garoua, session 2019, les candidats dont les noms suivent, classés par ordre

alphabétique.

The following candidates, placed in alphabetical order, are hereby declared successful in the physical
and written parts of the scholarship competitive examination of 20, 21, 24 and 25 August 2019 to recruit
twenty-five (25) student Sports and Physical Education Teachers (MEPS) into the National Youths and

N.muu o8, s

REPUBLIC OF CAMEROON
Peace - Work — Fatherland

MINISTRY OF THE PUBLIC SERVICE
AND ADMINISTRATIVE REFORM

SECRETARIAT GENERAL

DEPARTMENT OF STATE HUMAN
RESSOURCES DEVELOPMENT

Sports Centres (CENAJES) of Bamenda, Bertoua, Dschang and Garoua, 2019 session.
Il s’agit de / They are:
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1. CANDIDATS EXTERNES / EXTERNAL CANDIDATES

Matricule
/Service No.
MEPY081
MEPY113
MEPR354
MEPY063
MEPY116
MEPB199
MEPEQ31
MEPY019
MEPGO013
MEPY030
MEPM187
MEPY025
MEPY120
MEPY382
MEPY015
MEPR216
MEPF005
MEPD331
MEPY048
MEPB064

Noms et Prénoms/Names

ABA MELAINE TATIANA
ADAMOU NDJIDDA

BIDJECK NG
DJOKO KAMENI CHRISTELLE LINDA
DOURMBE FAILING EMMANUEL
EFFILA VALENTIN GAEL

EFOUBA TSALA CELINE ARLETTE
ELAT EPANDA DENIS

ELOUTI EWONGO GEORGES ARTHUR
EVINA AGNES PRISCA

FOKWEN MIRANDA BIH

MINFOPRA/SG/DDRHE
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23,
24.
23,
26.
Z7.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32,
33,
34.
(.1
36.
27t
38.
39,
40.
41,
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
41.
48.
49.
50.
J1.
92,
53.
54.
55.
56.
37,
58.
59,
60.
6l.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.

MEPY366
MEPM228
MEPY355
MEPY245
MEPG395
MEPM282
MEPM302
MEPY454
MEPB274
MEPB243
MEPB318
MEPGO036
MEPB032
MEPF196
MEPY046
MEPR208
MEPB434
MEPF247
MEPG273
MEPY004
MEPY058
MEPRO09
MEPB148
MEPA223
MEPD193
MEPG085
MEPY370
MEPY310
MEPY306
MEPF230
MEPY115
MEPY209
MEPY028
MEPY300
MEPY061
MEPY256
MEPY027
MEPF444
MEPR173
MEPY093
MEPY285
MEPY191
MEPY201
MEPDO022
MEPM344
MEPY160
MEPG337
MEPY098

GUEMKAM KAMDEM EDITH PATRICIA
GUIEME ABBA MEY ALI

GUY ZANGA MICHAEL-ADOLPHE
HADI SAIDI

HALYEWA JONAS

HAMIDOU DJOUGOUDOUM
JUMP ZOURMBA APPOLINAIRE
KENTUA NAHJELA BRENDA

KPU ALAIN NJUH-NTONG
LAMAGO GOTHARE

LUKONG FABRICE BIMENYUY
MASSING BENJAMIN
MATCHOFO CHRISTELLE
MBEMAP NGAPNA ARIANE INES
MBISEMBI MADELEINE

MEKE LOIC ROGER

MENDI JEAN CLAUDE

MESSAH CURIE CARNOT
MIRINDOUMA GILBERT

NGO NDJOB ONG ANGE REUSSIE
NGOMEH NADINE HANUI
NGOMOGA JEAN PIERRE

NGOSSONG RONG MARTINE LILIANE
NGOUPE ESSONDJO CHRISTIAN

NJAKO KAMDOU STEVE VALDO

NJIKI TCHATAT DAGOBERT AXEL
NJOUKOUA NJEUKOUE DOLIFE PATONE
NKENG HONORINE MANYI

NOUPA NKIPANG B.

NYAVOM NGUEL PAULINE

NZOCK YANNICK NOAH

OLINGA ZEMENGUE CHARLES JOSEPH
OWONO FOUDA MARTIN STEVEN
OWONO JOACHIM KAROL

ROOZVELT MBONGO MPESSA SAMUEL VLADMIR

SAMITANA SEMEON
SANDJO HERMANN
SOUSSIA NGOULDANG JULES

TCHANTCHO TCHOUNDJA BEDEL NAVENANT
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2. CANDIDATS INTERNES / INTERNAL CANDIDATES

» FAPIFAP

N° /hgi:::;ie Noms et Prénoms/Names

1. IMEPY0Z KOUNDE ASTA GARBA

Les intéressés sont invités & se présenter & Yaoundé, Institut National de la Jeunesse et des Sports (IN]S), le
mercredi 20 novembre 2019 a 07 heures précises, munis de leur carte nationale d’identité et de leur récépissé de

dépot du dossier pour y subir lesdites épreuves.

Candidates are requested to come along with their national identity cards and acceptance slip for the oral part of the
examination at the National Institute of Youth and Sports (NIYS), Yaounde, the only examination centre on Wednesday,
November 20, 2019 at 7 a.m. prompt.

16 NOV 2019

Yaoundé, le

Le Ministre de la Fonction Publique
orme Administrative
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